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Accounting Use Only: 

CustomeriD 

Invoice Number: 

CUSTOMER NAME: 

MAILING ADDRESS: 

Requesting Department: Utility Services 
Contact: Cheryl Lundy 

Date: 01/04/16 
INVOICE REQUEST 

Forward to Accounting 

2819 

Orchid Springs Development Corp. 

346 E. Central Avenue 

Winter Haven, FL 33880 

MESSAGE:- Orchid Springs water plant maintenance, water/sewer system repairs and 

responding to customer calls for the month of December 2015. 

Description Account Code 

Water Plant Maintenance 402-369006-000 

Water/Sewer Repairs 402-369006-000 

Lift Station Routes 

Customer Calls (minor) 402-369006-000 

Total: 

Amount 

$ 1,327.51 

159.17 2,13 l,,oo --------

$ 3,547.73 
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Utility Department Invoice 

Bill To: Orchid Springs Development Corp. Date of Repair: 12110- 12/17/15 
Address: 346 E. Central Avenue Job Address: Lift Station 383 

_W_i~nt~e~r~H~av~e~"~·~FL~3~38~8~0 ______________ TypeofJob: Repairs to Lift Statton 

Notes: Required 3 separate trips to deraglift station, returned 12/11 to hook up bypass pump for weekend and 

returned again on 12117 to replace burned out pump. 

Quan. Size Item Unit PriCE 
Brass Check Valve 
Pump Breaker 

Gate Valve 

HydromaUc Pumps 

PVC Male Adapter 
Curbs top 

Meter 
Curbstop for ycke 

PlasUc meter box & lid 
PVC coupling 
Poly coupling 
Riser Ring 
5 gal Quick Plug 

Parts from Lowes 
Concrete 
Asphalt Parch 

ea Streets Department 
Gals Walerloss 
Sub Total Column 1 

Labor 
Employee Rate Per Hour Hours 

See attached for delall of labor charges 

See attached for detail of labor charges 

David Bayhan, Jr. 
itility Services Director 

Material 
Total Quan. Size Item Unit Price 

0.00 PVC Pipe Blue 

0.00 PVC Pipe Blue 

0.00 PVC Tee 

0.00 Adapter Dresser 

0.00 PVCEibow90 

0.00 PVC x PVC Femco 

0.00 Threaded Bushing 

0.00 Galvanized Nipple 

0.00 Galv 90 elbow 

0.00 Brass Nipple 

0.00 3pc Adj. Valve Box 

0.00 Trans gasket kit 

0.00 Valves 

0.00 Double Check Valve 

0.00 Concrele Box Wllfd 

0.00 Caps{PVC) 

0.00 Nipple 

0.00 Nfpple 

0.00 Sub-Total Column 2 
See attached for detail of materials 

Equipment 
Total Equipment Rate Per Hour Hours 

0.00 See attached for equipment detail 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

$ 385.51 See attached for equipment detail 

Material Total: 
Equip_ment Total: 

Labor: 
Total: 

)-t/-l(a 
Date 

$ 

$ 

Total 

o.oo 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

1,350.00 

Total 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

217.00 

1,350.00 
217.00 
386.61 

1,962.61 



Request for Invoice Due to Damages 
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Phone# 
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Date .. of Repair 
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. . 

Additional · 
Comments 

-----------------------------------
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Work Orders Details 
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Work Orders Details 

Work Order Number 115761 

Address Number 383 
Route LIFT STATION 

Details PUMP BURNT OUT. 
Department Utility Services 

Estimator jgarza 
Priority High 

Start Date Estimated 
Start Date Actual 12/10/2015 

Labor (Estimate) 

Status Completed 
Activity Replace 

Total Cost Actual $1,952.51 

Phase 
Duration Estimated 

Duration Actual 
Stop Date Actual 12/17/2015 

:S.~f:ffQii~~~~t£1~%2*~1~~~ :.t.:QE~l¥~1/i~fili t~!.~NII~m~~~~~ ~~JY.RY~~~~~~~~~~~~B~ ~~~tQJiflif:fg!ff§l ~~JM~~i%f§~o:a~ 
Labor Cost $0.00 

Labor (Actual) 

i$Ii!~~~~t.~I;~I~1i~~¥si ::t.tE~~~~ffi0~ ~~~iiji!!1~§~1l1 fAf!1infv.llt1JJ~%i~JZ.1~ r~1~]pfaiW~&J Wlli~t.¥~};]{§~1?~r~~~i;~ 
12/10/2015 ANDERSO ANDERSON Replace 6.00 $235.94 

N 
JOHNNIE 
2955 

12/10/2015 VEGA 

Equipment (Estimate) 

VEGA Replace 6.00 
Labor Cost 

$149.57 
$385.51 

t~f,t£!o~1fs~~~~£iE~ 1:t~~1~~fl tg~~~~:IP.ti~oi~"'~~~ ~fff~iW~Jill~:t~~~ ~ii~=tari~Wil~ ~7:~§.ii~cr9~ 
Equipment Cost $0.00 

Equipment (Actual) 

[~tillif[~l.~iTfi?}#~¥iJ§2 ::~P;~J.~~r~ t .. 9.~nifff.q!!:~~~ Yft!~Jm~1J}~~~~ !It~f91illl!f~.~~9~ B~1~~~f£t~~ast 
12/10/2015 4070 BOOM TRUCK, 4004 Replace 6.00 $180.00 

AUTO CRANE 

12/10/2015 9835 by-pass pump 

Material (Estimate) 

Replace 1.00 
Equipment Cost 

$37.00 
$217.00 

f$1,~r~loaf;jfl/t~li~iiirZ :~Q0'fi1f~~~ f!lJ:mli'i£i6J.l~~~~J m'~iY.!!YEI{f~~~t~li~ ~rfi~fqliintrwl ~~I&f~ilib~~~ca~ 
Material Cost $0.00 

Material (Actual) 

:.~~~Q.~i,J;~B@c¥fl~t~fi%1\ fj.of~f~tfiii~ 1it~~gJ2*1ijift£fl~ rKctfi.BI'~1~fi~j~~~~ r~;~r~~Z~:QJ'aiitfM f~~~~;~§~I~~~~Sj 
12/10/2015 

Other (Estimate) 

327186 LIS 383 PUMP 
(28200004) 

Replace 1.00 ea 

Material Cost 

~~fif~1l~~v~J.~B~~~11W~ t~~au'it~ti1~71¥~~~~1~JJ ~aivilv.~~~1~~~0%!ililill ~1:.~~1t&~&Q;i 
Other Cost $0.00 

Tuesday, December 22, 2015 

$1,350.00 

$1,350.00 
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